
 Nr Antal  Nr Antal
 1 5 st 5B 7 st
 2 10 st 6 12 st
                            7          2 st
 4 7 st 19  2 st 
 5 14 st

  Antal knutar   Antal stativlängder
  Antal  Längd 
 A 3 st 1965
 B 4 st 2265
 C 2 st 2150
 D 6 st 1500
 E 4 st 850

  Antal  Längd 
 F 6 st 2590
      
 H 1 st 3450
  H1 1 st 3420
 R 2 st 2850

  Antal  Längd 
 J 16 st 400
K 4 st 230
M 2 st 585 
N 2 st 2350
R1                 2 st        2850

* = Extra stöd för ev. nedhäng

Keder Placering
L 3870
L 2635
L 2430
L 850
L 2660

Sluss
Front 
Sida
Bak
Innertak 

   Dubbelkederlister
Antal
1 st
2 st
2 st
2 st
4 st

19
19


